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Name: 

20252634 GADHE SANDHYA SANTOSH 

20252605 WAYWALE VARSHA DURYAODHAN 

3 20252501 SOLANKE SHIANI SHIVAJIRAO 

20252603 SHIRSAT NIKHIL RASHTRAPAL 

Dr.Shankarrao Chavan Government Medical College, Vishnupuri, Nanded 

20252602 DESHMUKH BHAVESH KISHOR 

Gender Category 

M 

M 

OPEN 

SC 

SEBC 

PG-DMLT First Round Selection list AY 2025-26 

SC 

EWS 

BSc Marks 
Obtained 

7.70 (CGPA) 

2806 

2292 

2072 

2069 

Bsc 
Total 

marks 

3500 

3500 

3350 

3350 

Bsc 
Percentage 

80.17 

64.49 

61.85 

61.76 

University 

DR BABASAHEB 
AMBEDKAR 

TECHNOLOGICAL 
UNVERSITY, LONER, 

RAIGAD 

SRTMU NANDED 

SRTMU NANDED 

SANT GADGE BABA 
AMRAVATI UNIVERSITY 

SANT GADGE BABA 
AMRAVATI UNIVERSITY 

Selected against 
category 

ABESNT 

ABESNT 

Against Open General 

Against Open General 

Against Open General 

Dean 

rao 

atl 

Chavan 

Remark 

Govp 

( DOCUMENTS REQURIED ) 

ocal Con 

Migration Certificate not available 

Dr.Shankarrao Chavan Government Medical College, 
Vishnupuri, Nanded 

DEAN 

Migration Certificate not avaiiable 

Migration Certificate not available 

Dr.Shankarrao Chavan Govt. 
Medicai Cci'sge Vishnupuri,Nanded 
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